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1 FIEDLER Tatjana dertriathlon.com 1984 1 W 30-39 2:00:49,1
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ) 4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(Wz) 8(Ziel)
13:01:40,2 13:07:28,6 13:11:57,5 13:45:19,8 13:59:09,1 14:28:44,9 14:30:09,2 15:02:29,2
5:48,5 10:17,4 43:39,6 57:28,9 1:27:04,8 1:28:29,1 2:00:49,1
4:28.9 33:22,3 13:49,3 29:35,9 1:24,3 32:20,0

2 UNTERBERGER Birgit OSC Potsdam / Zeppelin-Team 1976 1 W 40-49 2:05:27,3
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ) 4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(Wz) 8(Ziel)
13:01:31,5 13:07:03,3 13:10:42,2 13:46:36,8 14:02:00,5 14:33:43,2 14:34:44,9 15:06:58,8
5:31,8 9:10,7 45:05,3  1:00:29,0 1:32:11,7 1:33:13,5 2:05:27,3
3:38,9 35:54,6  15:23,7 31:42,7 1:01,8 32:13,9

3 PENKER Marlies RC MTB ASKO ARBO Méllbriicke 1973 1 W 50-59 2:05:33,5
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:02:15,4 13:09:57,1 13:13:58,1 13:48:44,2 14:02:55,5 14:32:40,0 14:34:24,5 15:07:48,8
7:41,8 11:42,7 46:28,8  1:00:40,1 1:30:24,7 1:32:09,2 2:05:33,5
4:00,9 34:46,1 14:11,3 29:44,6 1:44,5 33:24,3

4 TICHY Lilli SU TRI STYRIA 1989 2 W 30-39 2:07:34,7
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:27,1 13:05:56,4 13:08:29,4 13:44:54,4 14:00:29,4 14:31:57,6 14:33:17,3 15:09:01,8
4:29.4 7:02,3 43:27,3 59:02,3 1:30:30,5 1:31:50,2 2:07:34,7
2:32,9 36:25,0 15:35,0 31:28,2 1:19,7 35:44,5

5 GRASER Lucia Top Team Tri Niederosterreich 1993 3 W 30-39 2:08:33,6
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:45,9 13:06:42,1 13:09:34,3 13:47:58,2 14:04:29,1 14:36:56,2 14:37:58,0 15:10:19,4
4:56,3 7:48,4 46:12,4  1:02:43,3 1:35:10,4 1:36:12,2 2:08:33,6
. 2:52,2 38:23,9 16:30,9 32:27,1 1:01,8 32:21,4

6 GRURBER Madeleine TRIDEE 1966 2 W 50-59 2:21:34,2
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:39,5 13:07:09,0 13:09:54,3 13:49:00,0 14:06:02,3 14:40:04,0 14:41:33,3 15:23:13,7
5:29,5 8:14,8 47:20,5  1:04:22,8 1:38:24,5 1:39:53,8 2:21:34,2
2:45,3 39:05,7 17:02,3 34:01,7 1:29,3 41:40,4

7 FENZL Corinna Der Jogler 1972 3 W 50-59 2:21:35,5
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:29,5 13:06:53,7 13:10:05,2 13:53:47,0 14:09:30,4 14:43:26,0 14:45:00,0 15:23:05,0
5:24,2 8:35,7 52:17,6  1:08:01,0 1:41:56,5 1:43:30,5 2:21:35,5
3:11,5 43:41,9 15:43,4 33:55,6 1:34,0 38:05,0

8 ZRILIC Ana Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 1996 1 W 18-29 2:21:41,6
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:47,2 13:07:13,8 13:10:38,5 13:49:20,8 14:07:35,8 14:43:57,4 14:46:55,6 15:23:28,8
5:26,6 8:51,4 47:33,6  1:05:48,7 1:42:10,2 1:45:084 2:21:41,6
3:24,8 38:42,3 18:15,0 36:21,6 2:58,2 36:33,2

9 MITTL Barbara SU TRI STYRIA 1990 4 W 30-39 2:23:33,3
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:42,0 13:07:03,8 13:09:57,7 13:51:25,3 14:09:14,5 14:44:15,7 14:45:53,7 15:25:15,2
5:21,9 8:15,8 49:43,4  1:07:32,6 1:42:33,8 1:44:11,8 2:23:33,3
2:54,0 41:27,6 17:49,2 35:01,1 1:38,0 39:21,6

10 MIHATSCH Irene 1985 5 W 30-39 2:24:06,3
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:49,9 13:07:44,4 13:11:58,3 13:51:37,0 14:09:32,7 14:45:11,0 14:46:19,4 15:25:56,1
5:54,5 10:08,4 49:47,2  1:07:42,9 1:43:21,1 1:44:29,6 2:24:06,3
. 4:13,9 39:38,7 17:55,7 35:38,2 1:08,5 39:36,7

11 WOHRER Eva triheroine&friends 1969 4 W 50-59 2:28:32,2
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:02:07,5 13:08:31,6 13:11:53,3 13:52:55,0 14:10:52,3 14:47:58,9 14:50:15,1 15:30:39,7
6:24,1 9:45,8 50:47,5  1:08:44,9 1:45:51,4 1:48:07,7 2:28:32,2
3:21,7 41:01,7 17:57,4 37:06,5 2:16,3 40:24,6

12 RANGE-FRAD Anne Sweetspot-Training 1970 5 W 50-59 2:36:06,5
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:40,4 13:07:19,8 13:10:52,5 13:56:53,0 14:17:39,1 14:57:23,4 14:58:24,4 15:37:46,8
5:39,5 9:12,2 55:12,7  1:15:58,7 1:55:43,0 1:56:44,1 2:36:06,5
3:32,7 46:00,5 20:46,0 39:44.3 1:01,1 39:22,4

GRIMUS Maria YoudbetterRUN 1981 W 40-49 NAS

SCHOLLER Karin Three Giants 1983 W 40-49 NAS
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WEISSINGER Sofia 1982 W 40-49 NAS
LISCHKA Jaqueline Triathlon Club Kagran 1994 W 18-29 NAS

WOLF Michaela Urc Spk Renner Langenlois 1980 W 40-49 NAS
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1 HAAS Christian SU TRI STYRIA 1986 1 M 30-39 1:30:35,8
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ) 4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(Wz) 8(Ziel)
13:01:10,2 13:05:36,7 13:06:46,1 13:33:05,1 13:42:57,6 14:05:30,1 14:06:07,2 14:31:45,9
4:26,5 5:36,0 31:54,9 41:47,5 1:04:19,9 1:04:57,0 1:30:35,8
1:09,5 26:18,9 9:52,6 22:32,5 37,1 25:38,7

2 WEISS Michael Orthozentrum Wien 1981 1 M40-49 1:32:30,8
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ) 4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(Wz) 8(Ziel)
13:01:10,8 13:05:16,5 13:06:55,6 13:33:04,2 13:43:52,6 14:06:50,7 14:07:49,1 14:33:41,5
4:05,8 5:44,9 31:53,5 42:41,9 1:05:40,0 1:06:38,4 1:32:30,8
1:39,1 26:08,6 10:48,4 22:58,2 58,4 25:52,4

3 TICHY Philipp SU TRI STYRIA 1991 2 M 30-39 1:36:36,1
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:11,0 13:05:22,8 13:07:30,5 13:36:05,7 13:47:26,8 14:11:10,1 14:12:03,1 14:37:47,1
4:11,9 6:19,5 34:54,7 46:15,8 1:09:59,1  1:10:52,2  1:36:36,1
. 2:07,7 28:35,2 11:21,1 23:43,3 53,1 25:43,9

4 VETO Christian Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 1997 1 M 18-29 1:39:02,5
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:28,8 13:05:58,1 13:07:49,1 13:35:01,9 13:46:46,4 14:12:08,4 14:13:22,5 14:40:31,2
4:29.4 6:20,4 33:33,1 45:17,7 1:10:39,7 1:11:53,8  1:39:02,5
1:51,0 27:12,7 11:44,6 25:22,0 1:14,1 27:08,7

5 TEMMEL Sebastian ATSV Ternitz 1998 2 M 18-29 1:42:00,4
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:22,1 13:05:57,5 13:07:39,9 13:38:16,3 13:50:11,3 14:14:46,8 14:15:41,8 14:43:22,5
4:35,4 6:17,8 36:54,2 48:49,3 1:13:24,7  1:14:19,8  1:42:00,4
1:42,4 30:36,4 11:55,0 24:35,5 55,1 27:40,6

6 FRAD Georg Sweetspot-Training 1970 1 M50-59 1:48:51,9
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:19,3 13:05:34,7 13:07:55,1 13:40:28,3 13:53:47,6 14:20:24,2 14:21:35,6 14:50:11,1
4:15,5 6:35,8 39:09,0 52:28,3 1:19:04,9 1:20:16,4 1:48:51,9
2:20,3 32:33,2 13:19,3 26:36,6 1:11,4 28:35,5

7 GRASER Markus 1982 2 M40-49 1:49:37,0
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:34,1 13:07:02,4 13:10:02,6 13:40:15,4 13:52:31,0 14:17:51,1 14:19:30,8 14:51:11,0
5:28,4 8:28,6 38:41,4 50:57,0 1:16:17,1  1:17:56,8  1:49:37,0
3:00,2 30:12,8 12:15,5 25:20,1 1:39,7 31:40,2

8 GERGER Laurenz 1993 3 M 30-39 1:50:47,7
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:29,7 13:07:29,4 13:10:51,5 13:42:13,9 13:55:13,7 14:21:33,1 14:22:21,2 14:52:17,4
5:59,7 9:21,8 40:44,2 53:44,1 1:20:03,5 1:20:51,5 1:50:47,7
3:22,1 31:22,4 12:59,8 26:19,4 48,0 29:56,2

9 KLUG Manuel TRI Schedina 1990 4 M 30-39 1:52:37,2
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:02:03,2 13:07:40,6 13:09:48,3 13:42:47,0 13:56:54,1 14:23:56,6 14:25:11,0 14:54:40,3
5:37,5 7:45,2 40:43,9 54:51,0 1:21:53,4 1:23:07,9 1:52:37,2
2:07,6 32:58,7 14:07,1 27:02,5 1:14,5 29:29,3

10 UNGLAUBE Fabian FC St. Pauli Triathlon 1990 5 M 30-39 1:53:19,6
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:53,2 13:06:31,3 13:08:28,7 13:42:36,6 13:56:28,3 14:24:15,2 14:25:20,0 14:55:12,7
4:38,2 6:35,6 40:43,5 54:35,2 1:22:22,1  1:23:26,9 1:53:19,6
1:57,4 34:07,9 13:51,7 27:47,0 1:04,8 29:52,7

11 MAROTI Vilmos Sopron 1968 2 M 50-59 1:54:25,8
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:15,7 13:05:40,8 13:08:32,3 13:42:16,3 13:56:10,3 14:25:03,2 14:25:56,8 14:55:41,5
4:251 7:16,7 41:00,6 54:54,6 1:23:47,6  1:24:41,1 1:54:25,8
2:51,6 33:44,0 13:54,0 28:52,9 53,6 29:447

12 LANG Manfred dertriathlon.com 1974 3 M40-49 1:54:36,9
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:31,3 13:06:46,9 13:10:14,0 13:42:23,0 13:56:05,9 14:23:32,9 14:24:39,7 14:56:08,2
5:15,7 8:42,7 40:51,7 54:34,7 1:22:01,6  1:23:08,5 1:54:36,9
3:27,0 32:09,0 13:43,0 27:26,9 1:06,8 31:28,4
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13 KRENN Jiirgen Sportverein Orthozentrum Wien 1975 4 M40-49 1:55:32,5
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ) 4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(Wz) 8(Ziel)
13:01:27,3 13:06:10,4 13:09:03,2 13:43:31,1 13:57:20,9 14:25:38,6 14:27:09,2 14:56:59,8
4:431 7:35,9 42:03,8 55:53,6 1:24:11,3  1:25:41,9 1:55:32,5
2:52,8 34:28,0 13:49,7 28:17,7 1:30,6 29:50,5

14 GMOSER Jakob Kirbishof Runners 1996 3 M 18-29 1:56:13,7
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ) 4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(Wz) 8(Ziel)
13:01:45,4 13:07:16,8 13:10:19,5 13:44:30,2 13:58:07,4 14:25:39,7 14:27:28,5 14:57:59,0
5:31,5 8:34,2 42:44,8 56:22,1 1:23:54,4 1:25:43,2 1:56:13,7
3:02,7 34:10,6 13:37,2 27:32,4 1:48,7 30:30,6

15 VACEK Bernhard Trion-X 1983 5 M40-49 1:56:38,3
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:59,6 13:07:39,0 13:11:19,0 13:45:07,5 13:59:26,6 14:27:28,2 14:28:44,0 14:58:37,8
5:39,5 9:19,5 43:07,9 57:27,0 1:25:28,7 1:26:44,4 1:56:38,3
3:40,0 33:48,4 14:19,1 28:01,6 1:15,7 29:53,9

16 STEIRER Tobias TriTeam Krems 1975 6 M40-49 1:58:35,2
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:24,7 13:06:25,5 13:09:08,7 13:43:05,0 13:57:50,6 14:26:25,0 14:27:46,2 14:59:59,8
5:00,8 7:44,0 41:40,4 56:26,0 1:25:00,3 1:26:21,5 1:58:35,2
2:43,2 33:56,4 14:45,6 28:34,4 1:21,2 32:13,7

17 SCHOLZ Alexander NCB-Triteam 1974 7 M40-49 1:59:28,4
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:24,2 13:06:20,8 13:11:12,3 13:45:32,3 13:59:42,3 14:28:39,8 14:30:10,1 15:00:52,6
4:56,6 9:48,1 44:08,1 58:18,2 1:27:15,7 1:28:459 1:59:28 4
. 4:51,5 34:20,0 14:10,0 28:57,5 1:30,2 30:42,5

18 WUNSCHER Andreas RohrMax 1980 8 M40-49 1:59:28,7
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:11,1 13:05:38,0 13:09:16,2 13:43:34,8 13:58:24,9 14:28:22,4 14:30:49,3 15:00:39,8
4:26,9 8:05,2 42:23,7 57:13,8 1:27:11,4  1:29:38,2  1:59:28,7
. 3:38,2 34:18,5 14:50,1 29:57,5 2:26,8 29:50,5

19 GOTZ Lukas 1991 6 M 30-39 1:59:55,4
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:45,4 13:07:21,2 13:10:27,7 13:45:37,4 13:59:06,6 14:26:42,0 14:28:01,5 15:01:40,8
5:35,8 8:42,3 43:52,0 57:21,2 1:24:56,6 1:26:16,1 1:59:554
3:06,5 35:09,7 13:29,1 27:35,5 1:19,5 33:39,3

20 WEIRENBACHER Christian  Radklub Birkfeld 1983 9 M40-49 2:00:09,6
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:12,5 13:06:15,6 13:09:20,2 13:57:04,1 14:08:29,1 14:33:25,6 14:35:11,8 15:01:22,0
5:03,2 8:07,7 55:51,7  1:07:16,6  1:32:13,2 1:33:59,4 2:00:09,6
3:04,6 47:44,0 11:24,9 24:56,5 1:46,2 26:10,3

21 PERSOGLIA Hannes PERSONALPEAK 1991 7 M 30-39 2:02:10,5
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:16,8 13:06:18,5 13:08:29,0 13:43:05,7 13:57:57,1 14:27:22,4 14:28:36,8 15:03:27,2
5:01,8 7:12,2 41:48,9 56:40,4 1:26:05,7 1:27:20,1 2:02:10,5
2:10,5 34:36,7 14:51,4 29:25,3 1:14,4 34:50,4

22 GLATZEL Michael 1967 3 M 50-59 2:03:55,9
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:33,5 13:06:14,6 13:09:20,8 13:44:55,8 13:59:28,3 14:29:46,2 14:31:47,9 15:05:29,4
4:41,1 7:47,3 43:22,3 57:54,9 1:28:12,7 1:30:14,4  2:03:55,9
3:06,2 35:35,0 14:32,5 30:17,8 2:01,8 33:41,4

23 MAMOT Daniel 1975 10 M 40-49 2:03:57,5
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:02:14,2 13:07:25,9 13:09:49,9 13:44:02,7 13:58:47,8 14:29:08,9 14:30:31,6 15:06:11,6
5:11,8 7:35,8 41:48,6 56:33,7 1:26:54,8 1:28:17,5 2:03:57,5
2:24,0 34:12,8 14:45,0 30:21,2 1:22,7 35:39,9

24 HABERLER Alexander RC Fladnitz Siid 1999 4 M 18-29 2:04:41,5
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:50,1 13:07:50,5 13:12:04,7 13:44:57,6 13:58:58,9 14:28:27,6 14:29:40,8 15:06:31,5
6:00,4 10:14,7 43:07,5 57:08,8 1:26:37,5 1:27:50,7 2:04:41,5
4:14,3 32:52,9 14:01,3 29:28,7 1:13,2 36:50,7




A

JOGLER

hochwechsel

HERO

3. joglerHERO

Triathlon

Monichwald - Hochwechsel
Ergebnisliste
Gesamt Mannlich

A

JOGLER

hochwechsel

HERO

5 August 2023, 17:07

Rang Starter Verein Jg Rg/ Kategorie Gesamtzeit

25 GRURBER Johann TRIDEE 1960 1 M60-69 2:08:22,2
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ) 4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(Wz) 8(Ziel)
13:01:38,9 13:07:40,7 13:11:46,9 13:47:09,9 14:02:33,6 14:35:02,0 14:36:33,5 15:10:01,1
6:01,8 10:08,0 45:31,0 1:00:54,7 1:33:23,1 1:34:54,6 2:08:22,2
4:06,2 35:23,0 15:23,6 32:28,5 1:31,5 33:27,6

26 FELBER Andreas 1969 4 M 50-59 2:08:54,1
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ) 4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(Wz) 8(Ziel)
13:01:22,5 13:06:54,2 13:11:38,4 13:47:54,6 14:03:26,5 14:35:51,1 14:37:36,3 15:10:16,5
5:31,7 10:16,0 46:32,1 1:02:04,1 1:34:28,6  1:36:13,8 2:08:54,1
4:44.2 36:16,2 15:31,9 32:24,5 1:45,2 32:40,2

27 REISINGER Elias RC Fladnitz Sid 2000 5 M18-29 2:10:35,1
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:47,7 13:07:49,7 13:13:11,0 13:49:40,4 14:04:22,2 14:33:58,9 14:35:48,0 15:12:22,8
6:02,0 11:23,4 47:52,7 1:.02:34,5 1:32:11,3  1:34:.00,4 2:10:35,1
5:21,4 36:29,4 14:41,8 29:36,8 1:49,0 36:34,8

28 REITBAUER Florian 1987 8 M 30-39 2:17:24 1
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:43,6 13:07:55,5 13:13:47,6 13:52:58,8 14:09:28,9 14:43:19,6 14:44:47,6 15:19:07,6
6:11,9 12:04,0 51:15,3 1:07:45,3 1:41:36,1 1:43:04,1 2:17:24,1
5:52,1 39:11,3 16:30,0 33:50,8 1:28,0 34:20,0

29 DREIER Dominik 1998 6 M 18-29 2:25:54,2
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:35,3 13:06:39,7 13:09:44,3 13:47:54,5 14:05:38,3 14:40:02,2 14:41:14,4 15:27:29,5
5:04,4 8:09,1 46:19,2 1:04:03,0 1:38:26,9 1:39:39,1 2:25:54,2
3:04,6 38:10,2 17:43,8 34:23,9 1:12,3 46:15,1

30 GUARIENTO Giuseppe VENEZIA TRIATHLON 1950 1 M 70-79+ 2:27:56,4
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:58,3 13:08:18,2 13:13:28,1 13:53:28,6 14:10:33,3 14:45:15,5 14:47:32,2 15:29:54,7
6:19,9 11:29,8 51:30,4 1:08:35,0 1:43:17,3 1:45:34,0 2:27:56,4
5:09,9 40:00,5 17:04,7 34:42.3 2:16,7 42:22,4

31 KLAMPFL Gottfried LC Godi 1972 5 M 50-59 2:28:24,8
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:34,7 13:08:24,6 13:12:53,3 13:53:29,1 14:11:04,1 14:46:45,3 14:48:26,9 15:29:59,4
6:50,0 11:18,6 51:54,4 1:09:29,5 1:45:10,6 1:46:52,2 2:28:24,8
4:28,7 40:35,8 17:35,0 35:41,1 1:41,6 41:32,6

32 WECER Andreas 1981 11 M 40-49 2:28:39,5
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:02:11,5 13:10:05,7 13:16:50,8 13:56:01,7 14:12:23,3 14:48:10,7 14:49:54,9 15:30:51,0
7:54,2 14:39,3 53:50,2 1:10:11,8  1:45:59,2  1:47:43,4 2:28:39,5
6:45,1 39:10,9 16:21,6 35:47,4 1:44,3 40:56,1

33 WOLZT Richard Team milliSPORTS 1970 6 M 50-59 2:32:08,3
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:02:07,1 13:07:53,8 13:11:40,5 13:53:28,0 14:10:21,5 14:46:28,5 14:49:14,5 15:34:15,3
5:46,8 9:33,5 51:21,0 1:.08:14,5 1:44:21,5 1:47:.07,5 2:32:08,3
3:46,7 41:47,4 16:53,6 36:07,0 2:46,0 45:00,8

34 KLIMON Lorenz RohrMax 1998 7 M 18-29 2:32:20,0
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:51,9 13:07:36,6 13:12:15,2 13:53:21,4 14:11:58,9 14:50:49,1 14:54:12,5 15:34:11,8
5:44,7 10:23,3 51:29,6 1:10:07,1  1:48:57,3 1:52:20,6 2:32:20,0
4:38,6 41:06,3 18:37,5 38:50,2 3:23,3 39:59,3

35 AUTERITH Martin RohrMax 1988 9 M 30-39 2:33:52,8
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:02:01,4 13:07:56,6 13:14:40,4 13:55:34,4 14:15:53,9 14:53:52,4 14:59:51,3 15:35:54,1
5:55,2 12:39,1 53:33,0 1:13:52,6 1:51:51,1 1:57:50,0 2:33:52,8
6:43,8 40:54,0 20:19,6 37:58,4 5:58,9 36:02,8

36 KERNBICHLER Dominik Team Ausdauercoach 1993 10 M 30-39 2:35:30,1
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:17,6 13:06:17,3 13:08:50,0 13:48:44,9 14:05:40,0 14:48:11,7 14:50:43,5 15:36:47,7
4:59,7 7:32,5 47:27,3 1:04:22,5 1:46:54,1 1:49:25,9 2:35:30,1
2:32,8 39:54,8 16:55,1 42:31,6 2:31,8 46:04,2




A 3. joglerHERO A

JOGLER : JOGLER
RS Triathlon RS
Monichwald - Hochwechsel
Ergebnisliste

Gesamt Mannlich
5 August 2023, 17:07

Rang Starter Verein Jg Rg/ Kategorie Gesamtzeit

37 ARTNER Erich BSV WeilRer Hof / trics 1974 12 M 40-49 2:36:45,6
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ) 4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(Wz) 8(Ziel)
13:01:39,8 13:07:42,3 13:14:45,0 13:55:33,2 14:13:12,6 14:49:13,0 14:54:16,9 15:38:25,3
6:02,6 13:05,2 53:53,5 1:11:32,9 1:47:33,3 1:52:37,2 2:36:45,6
. 7:02,6 40:48,2 17:39,4 36:00,4 5:03,9 44:08,4

38 UBELHER Martin Optik Ubelher 1968 7 M 50-59 2:42:21,8
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ) 4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(Wz) 8(Ziel)
13:02:18,3 13:10:28,5 13:14:44,3 13:55:40,3 14:13:56,7 14:51:26,9 14:52:30,3 15:44:40,0
8:10,3 12:26,1 53:22,1 1:11:38,5 1:49:08,7 1:50:12,0 2:42:21,8
4:15,8 40:55,9 18:16,5 37:30,1 1:03,4 52:09,8

39 LOCHNER Reinhard 1974 13 M 40-49 3:00:03,8
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:02:08,6 13:10:24,5 13:15:11,5 14:04:14,6 14:25:16,5 15:05:03,1 15:09:44,2 16:02:12,3
8:15,9 13:02,9 1:02:06,0 1:23:07,9 2:02:54,5 2:07:35,7 3:00:03,8
4:47,0 49:03,1 21:01,9 39:46,6 4:41,1 52:28,1

40 DAMPFHOFER Giinther 1974 14 M 40-49 3:11:15,0
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) 7(WZ2) 8(Ziel)
13:02:11,2 13:10:17,7 13:15:38,9 14:09:15,3 14:34:08,1 15:23:18,9 15:26:11,9 16:13:26,1
8:06,6 13:27,8 1:07:04,2 1:31:57,0 2:21:07,8 2:24:00,8 3:11:15,0
5:21,2 53:36,4 24:52,8 49:10,8 2:53,0 47:14,1

KRATZ Daniel Triathlon Club Kagran 1992 M 30-39 NAS
WIEDNER Alfred RC Sunpor St. Pélten 1968 M 50-59 NAS
SCHUIKI Matthias Triathlon Mattigtal 1985 M 30-39 NAS
KATTER Christian 1984 M 30-39 NAS
POLLEY Kevin Dirtun.Company 1990 M 30-39 NAS
ROTH Matrtin 1989 M 30-39 NAS
HUBER Rene TRI STYRIA 1969 M 50-59 NAS
WIEDNER Dominik RC Sunpor St.Polten 1990 M 30-39 NAS
SUKALIA Markus 1972 M 50-59 NAS
RADL Christian Fitness & Sport red Hot Chilli Giissing 1974 M 40-49 NAS
RATH Robert derTriathlon.com Fiirstenfeld 1986 M 30-39 NAS
LEITNER Werner Pewag Racing Team 1969 M 50-59 NAS
KRAUTHAUF Ingo 1971 M 50-59 NAS
GAAR MAG Hermann Bike Total Tsv Hartberg 1964 M 50-59 NAS
SCHOFFMANN Martin Team Personal Peak 1987 M 30-39 NAS
LORENZI Raphael RADWERK.CC 1997 M 18-29 NAS
PAPST Patrick Ausdauervutter Werksmannschaft 1976 M 40-49 NAS
BRABEC Stefan 1967 M 50-59 NAS
SIVICH Christoph Tri4fun Klosterneuburg 1976 M 40-49 NAS
SCHNEIDHOFER Dominik SU TRI STYRIA 2001 M 18-29 NAS
GRATZL Thomas 1975 M 40-49 NAS

SAUSENG Christophe SweetSpot Training 1982 M 40-49 NIZ




A 3. joglerHERO - STAFFEL A

JOGLER . JOGLER
hochwechsel hochwechsel
o Staffeltriathlon RS hS
Ergebnisliste
5 August 2023, 16:58
Staffel Kategorie Laufzeit
1 RC Friedberg-Pinggau 1 Ménner 1:32:48,6
TROMAYER Richard
PLANK Daniel
PRATSCHER Dieter
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:16,7 13:05:37,1 13:06:42,1 13:34:24,5 13:46:06,2 14:09:37,8 14:09:51,2 14:34:05,2
4:20,4 5:25,4 33:07,9 44:496  1:08:21,2 1:08:34,5 1:32:48,6
1:05,0 27:42,4 11:41,7 23:31,6 13,3 24:14 1
2 Stadtcafe Wetzelberger 2 Maéanner 1:34:05,6
DORNER Johann
PODHRASKI Niklas
WETZELBERGER Philipp
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ) 4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
13:01:22,0 13:07:14,9 13:08:07,6 13:34:01,0 13:44:38,0 14:06:21,7 14:06:33,0 14:35:27,5
5:52,9 6:45,6 32:39,0 43:16,1 1:04:59,7 1:05:11,0  1:34:05,6
52,7 25:53,4 10:37,0 21:43,6 11,3 28:54,5
3 RC Friedberg-Pinggau RACE 3 Manner 1:36:14,4
BREINEDER Harald
PLANK Martin
THEILER Christian
1(Start) 2(Schwimm) 3(WZ)  4(JoglerSta) 5(JoglerFin)  6(Rad) W2) 8(Ziel)
